
Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State country flag available

A6 JÖNKÖPING SY SWE 1
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 1
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 3
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 3
SFCL LUND SY GER 2
TAASTRUP FK DEN 1
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
YFK YSTAD SY SWE 1
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
2 9 AXHED Isabelle KFK K
3 10 CARLSSON Emma KFK K
4 13 VINQVIST Lova MF19 
5 18 ELDH Felicia MF19 
6 20 WEINZ Miranda EGF S
7 25 BARVESTAD Elin KFK K
8 26 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ
9 99999 MUHRER Viktoria SFCL 
9 99999 PERSSON Elsa SFCL 
9 99999 PIPER Elisabeth YFK Y
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023 page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 11
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 8
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Formula of the competition
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11 fencers

1 poules: round

11 fencers
1 poule of 11
Separation by : clubs
11 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Direct tableau
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

CARLSSON Emma KFK K  V V V 3 V V V V V V 0.900 18 48 2
PERSSON Elsa SFCL  2  1  V 3  V 4  4 1 2  V 0.300 -9 32 8
AXHED Isabelle KFK K  4 V  V 3  V V 4 V V V 0.700 16 46 3
MUHRER Viktoria SFCL  0  2 0  2  V V V 1 4  V 0.400 -14 29 7
OLSSON Liv WFF Ö  V V V V  V V V V V V 1.000 29 50 1
PIPER Elisabeth YFK Y  3 2 4  4 1  4  V 2 3  V 0.200 -13 33 9
WEINZ Miranda EGF S  4  V 1  2 2  V  V 2 4  V 0.400 -9 35 6
ELDH Felicia MF19  2  V V 3 2  4 2  4 1  4 0.200 -16 32 10
VINQVIST Lova MF19  3  V 3  V 1  V V V  4 V 0.600 7 41 5
FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ  4  V 4  V 3V4 V V V  V 0.700 8 45 4
BARVESTAD Elin KFK K  3 2 2  4 1  3 4  V 4 4 0.100 -17 32 11

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-26 20:38 - Page 5



Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 1.000 29 50 qualifier
2 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 0.900 18 48 qualifier
3 AXHED Isabelle KFK K 0.700 16 46 qualifier
4 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ 0.700 8 45 qualifier
5 VINQVIST Lova MF19 0.600 7 41 qualifier
6 WEINZ Miranda EGF S 0.400 -9 35 qualifier
7 MUHRER Viktoria SFCL 0.400 -14 29 qualifier
8 PERSSON Elsa SFCL 0.300 -9 32 qualifier
9 PIPER Elisabeth YFK Y 0.200 -13 33 qualifier

10 ELDH Felicia MF19 0.200 -16 32 qualifier
11 BARVESTAD Elin KFK K 0.100 -17 32 qualifier
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö 1.000 29 50 qualifier
2 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 0.900 18 48 qualifier
3 AXHED Isabelle KFK K 0.700 16 46 qualifier
4 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ 0.700 8 45 qualifier
5 VINQVIST Lova MF19 0.600 7 41 qualifier
6 WEINZ Miranda EGF S 0.400 -9 35 qualifier
7 MUHRER Viktoria SFCL 0.400 -14 29 qualifier
8 PERSSON Elsa SFCL 0.300 -9 32 qualifier
9 PIPER Elisabeth YFK Y 0.200 -13 33 qualifier

10 ELDH Felicia MF19 0.200 -16 32 qualifier
11 BARVESTAD Elin KFK K 0.100 -17 32 qualifier
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023 page 1/1

1 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 PIPER Elisabeth YFK YS

8 PERSSON Elsa SFCL L 15/9

5 VINQVIST Lova MF19 

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖN

3 AXHED Isabelle KFK K

14 ---------

11 BARVESTAD Elin KFK K

6 WEINZ Miranda EGF SO 15/10

7 MUHRER Viktoria SFCL L

10 ELDH Felicia MF19 12/8

15 ---------

2 CARLSSON Emma KFK K

OLSSON Liv

Tableau of 8

PERSSON Elsa
15/11

VINQVIST Lova

FISCHL Gréta
15/14

AXHED Isabelle

WEINZ Miranda
15/6

MUHRER Viktoria

CARLSSON Emma
15/6

OLSSON Liv

Semi-finals

VINQVIST Lova

15/4

AXHED Isabelle

CARLSSON Emma

15/14

OLSSON Liv

Final

AXHED Isabelle

15/9

OLSSON Liv

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-26 20:38 - Page 8



Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023 page 1/1

1 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö

Tableau of 8

8 PERSSON Elsa SFCL L 15/11

5 VINQVIST Lova MF19 

4 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖN 15/14

3 AXHED Isabelle KFK K

6 WEINZ Miranda EGF SO 15/6

7 MUHRER Viktoria SFCL L

2 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 15/6

OLSSON Liv

Semi-finals

VINQVIST Lova
15/4

AXHED Isabelle

CARLSSON Emma
15/14

OLSSON Liv

Final

AXHED Isabelle

15/9

OLSSON Liv
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 OLSSON Liv WFF Ö
2 AXHED Isabelle KFK K
3 CARLSSON Emma KFK K
3 VINQVIST Lova MF19 
5 FISCHL Gréta A6 JÖ
6 WEINZ Miranda EGF S
7 MUHRER Viktoria SFCL 
8 PERSSON Elsa SFCL 
9 PIPER Elisabeth YFK Y

10 ELDH Felicia MF19 
11 BARVESTAD Elin KFK K
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Värja Damer U17 - Aramis Cup 2023

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

GUSTAFSSON Pete F SWE 0 0 2
SÖNNERGREN Si F SWE 0 1 1
WESTMAN Elda F SWE 0 1 0
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